
 

निगनित का0: 4/1, सीरी इंस्टीटू्यशिल एररया,अगस्त क्ांनत िागग, हौज़ खास,िई निल्ली-110016 
                    CO: 4/1, Siri Institutional Area, August Kranti Marg, Hauz Khas, New Delhi-110016   ई-िेलः  tendercell.co@cewacor.nic.in  

 
 

No. CWC/CO/TC/2024-25/018-C3                                                  Date: - 04.10.2024 

 

 

Corrigendum No. 3 / बिड शुद्धिपत्र संख्या 3 

 

 

NIT Reference CWC/CO/TC/2024-25/018 dated 11.09.2024 (GeM Bid no. 

GEM/2024/B/5388157) 

Tender Title Appointment of Consultancy Services for Preparation of Ten years Strategic 

Business Plan and Road Map of CWC 

Subject Scheduling of Pre-Bid Meeting. 

 

 

The date and time of Pre bid meeting has been scheduled on 07.10.2024 at 1100 Hours. 

 

The pre bid meeting shall be conducted physically at Corporate Office, CWC situated at Warehousing 

Bhawan, Hauz Khas, New Delhi 110016. The interested bidders may report at the reception latest by 

1030 hrs.  

Further, the bidders can also join the meeting virtually (Through CISCO WEBEX) using following link: 

 

https://emulakaatcwc.webex.com/emulakaatcwc/j.php?MTID=m9d23b593248abca18cb22ae1f097839c  

 

Meeting number: 2515 262 4037 ; Password: jTUp5X6236t 

 

 

Other Terms and Conditions of the Tender Document remains un-changed. This Corrigendum shall be the 

essential part of the contract. 

 

निनििा िस्तािेज के अन्य नियि और शतें अपररिनतगत हैं। यह शुद्धिपत्र अिुबंध का आिश्यक नहस्सा होगा। 

 

 

 

 
Sr. Asstt. Manager (Tender Cell) 

व.सहा. प्रिन्धक (बिबवदा प्रकोष्ठ) 

 
 

mailto:tendercell.co@cewacor.nic.in
https://emulakaatcwc.webex.com/emulakaatcwc/j.php?MTID=m9d23b593248abca18cb22ae1f097839c

		2024-10-04T10:18:23+0530
	LAKSHAY SHARMA




